
CHARCOAL
Leather/Match
Chrome Base

HUSKY
Leather/Match
Chrome Base

TAN
Leather/Match

Black Base

Cover / Colour Options:

Chair Height

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Seat to Floor Height

Inside Seat Width

Seat Depth

Back Height

 

105cm

73cm

85cm

44cm

48cm

52cm

71.2cm

41.3in

25.5in

23.6in

17.3in

19.6in

19.6in

28in

Frame: Metal & Plywood

Filling: Foam & Fibre Webbing

Gross Weight:  36kg

Net Weight: 33kg

Carton Dimensions:  H91.4 W72.3 D64.7cm

User Weight Limit:  115kg

Swivel Recliner & Footstool

PANAMA

Features:  Stylish Lever, Adjustable Headrest


